North Carolina Super Senior Amateur Champions

Date Winner, Second Place

2008  Larry Boswell, Jamestown

Jay Hoover, Greensboro

Tom Hadley Hendersonville
2009  John Deluise, Raleigh

Tom Hadley Hendersonville
2010  Larry Boswell, Jamestown

Jim Pridgen, Jamestown
2011 Mike Sprouts, Newton

Larry Boswell, Jamestown
2012 Larry Boswell, Jamestown

JAck Williams, Gastonia
2013 Rick Luzar, Pinehurst

Arlis Pike, Kernersville
2014  Ron Carpenter, Creedmoor

Ernie Newton, Wallburg
2015  Robert Desjardins, Matthews

Charlie Parks, Asheboro

Ron Carpenter, Creedmoor

016  Paul Simson, Raleigh

Arlis Pike, Kernersville

Dee Blankenhorn, Raleigh
2017  Arlis Pike, Kernersville

Paul Simson, Raleigh
2018  Paul Simson, Raleigh

Don Detweiler, Raleigh

Ray Womack, Burlington
2019  Evan Long, Charlotte

Russ Perry, Wintson-Salem

2020  Canceled Due to COVID-19

2021  Paul Simson, Raleigh
Russ Perry, Winston-Salem

* won in playoff. * scoring record

127

Score

141
145

141
143
142
144
143%*
143
141
142
142
144
140
142
143
144
144
131~
141
141
137
138
136
137
137
135
139

134
141

Site

Greensboro CC (Irving Park)
Greensboro

CC of Salisbury
Salisbury
Morehead City CC
Morehead City
Cross Creek CC
Mt. Airy

Pine Island CC
Charlotte

Carolina Trace (Lake)
Sanford

Cape Fear CC
Wilmington
Chapel Hill CC
Chapel Hill

Kinston CC
Kinston

Hendersonville CC
Hendersonville
Alamance CC
Burlington

Croasdaile CC
Durham

Canceled Due to COVID-19


https://www.carolinasgolf.org/blog-post/home/16ncsupersenior-2016/year/2016/id/165985/simson-cruises-to-victory
https://www.carolinasgolf.org/blog-post/home/homepage/year/2018/id/259429/simson-captures-the-11th-nc-super-senior
https://www.carolinasgolf.org/blog-post/home/homepage/year/2017/id/214555/pike-captures-nc-super-senior
https://www.carolinasgolf.org/blog-post/home/homepage/year/2019/id/295315/long-wins-the-12th-north-carolina-super-senior

